
CHIP STACKS - 650 CHIP SET
150 150 150 100 100

5,000 50 100 500 1,000 5,000
Stacks Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty Total Chips Chips in Play

4 10 10 7 0 0 27 108 20,000

5 10 10 7 0 0 27 135 25,000

6 10 10 7 0 0 27 162 30,000

7 10 10 7 0 0 27 189 35,000

8 10 10 7 0 0 27 216 40,000

9 10 10 7 0 0 27 243 45,000

10 10 10 7 0 0 27 270 50,000

11 10 10 7 0 0 27 297 55,000

12 10 10 7 0 0 27 324 60,000

13 10 10 7 0 0 27 351 65,000

14 10 10 7 0 0 27 378 70,000

15 10 10 7 0 0 27 405 75,000

16 6 7 8 0 0 21 336 80,000

17 6 7 8 0 0 21 357 85,000

18 6 7 8 0 0 21 378 90,000

7,000 50 100 500 1,000 5,000
Stacks Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty Total Chips Chips in Play

4 10 10 9 1 0 30 120 28,000

5 10 10 9 1 0 30 150 35,000

6 10 10 9 1 0 30 180 42,000

7 10 10 9 1 0 30 210 49,000

8 10 10 9 1 0 30 240 56,000

9 10 10 9 1 0 30 270 63,000

10 10 10 9 1 0 30 300 70,000

11 10 10 7 2 0 29 319 77,000

12 10 10 7 2 0 29 348 84,000

13 10 10 7 2 0 29 377 91,000

14 10 10 7 2 0 29 406 98,000

15 10 10 7 2 0 29 435 105,000

16 6 7 8 2 0 23 368 112,000

17 6 7 8 2 0 23 391 119,000

18 6 7 8 2 0 23 414 126,000

10,000 50 100 500 1,000 5,000
Stacks Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty Total Chips Chips in Play

4 10 10 9 4 0 33 132 40,000

5 10 10 9 4 0 33 165 50,000

6 10 10 9 4 0 33 198 60,000

7 10 10 9 4 0 33 231 70,000

8 10 10 9 4 0 33 264 80,000

9 10 10 9 4 0 33 297 90,000

10 10 10 9 4 0 33 330 100,000

11 10 10 9 4 0 33 363 110,000

12 10 10 7 5 0 32 384 120,000

13 10 10 7 5 0 32 416 130,000

14 10 10 7 5 0 32 448 140,000

15 10 10 7 5 0 32 480 150,000

16 6 7 8 5 0 26 416 160,000

17 6 7 8 5 0 26 442 170,000

18 6 7 8 5 0 26 468 180,000

25,000 50 100 500 1,000 5,000
Stacks Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty Total Chips Chips in Play

4 10 10 9 4 3 36 144 100,000

5 10 10 9 4 3 36 180 125,000

6 10 10 9 4 3 36 216 150,000

7 10 10 9 4 3 36 252 175,000

8 10 10 9 4 3 36 288 200,000

9 10 10 9 4 3 36 324 225,000

10 10 10 9 4 3 36 360 250,000

11 10 10 9 4 3 36 396 275,000

12 10 10 7 5 3 35 420 300,000

13 10 10 7 5 3 35 455 325,000

14 10 10 7 5 3 35 490 350,000

15 10 10 7 5 3 35 525 375,000

16 6 7 8 5 3 29 464 400,000

17 6 7 8 5 3 29 493 425,000

18 6 7 8 5 3 29 522 450,000

35,000 50 100 500 1,000 5,000
Stacks Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty Total Chips Chips in Play

4 10 10 9 4 5 38 152 100,000

5 10 10 9 4 5 38 190 125,000

6 10 10 9 4 5 38 228 150,000

7 10 10 9 4 5 38 266 175,000

8 10 10 9 4 5 38 304 200,000

9 10 10 9 4 5 38 342 225,000

10 10 10 9 4 5 38 380 250,000

11 10 10 9 4 5 38 418 275,000

12 10 10 7 5 5 37 444 300,000

13 10 10 7 5 5 37 481 325,000

14 10 10 7 5 5 37 518 350,000

15 10 10 7 5 5 37 555 375,000

16 6 7 8 5 5 31 496 400,000

17 6 7 8 5 5 31 527 425,000

18 6 7 8 5 5 31 558 450,000

50,000 50 100 500 1,000 5,000
Stacks Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty Total Chips Chips in Play

4 10 10 9 4 8 41 164 100,000

5 10 10 9 4 8 41 205 125,000

6 10 10 9 4 8 41 246 150,000

7 10 10 9 4 8 41 287 175,000

8 10 10 9 4 8 41 328 200,000

9 10 10 9 4 8 41 369 225,000

10 10 10 9 4 8 41 410 250,000

11 10 10 9 4 8 41 451 275,000

12 10 10 7 5 8 40 480 300,000

13 10 10 7 5 8 40 520 325,000

14 10 10 7 5 8 40 560 350,000

15 10 10 7 5 8 40 600 375,000

16 6 7 8 5 8 34 544 400,000

17 6 7 8 5 8 34 578 425,000

18 6 7 8 5 8 34 612 450,000


